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HEATHWOOD

HOME AT I.AS‘LI

Heathwood Homes (Huron) Limited
245 Yorkland Blvd., Suite 100
Toronto, Ontario

M2J 4W9

Ph: (416) 490-1400

Fax: (416) 490-1401

** Pending **

PO# DE-UK-3-3146-25130
Created: 12Jan24

Created By: Bei Liu
Approved By: Unauthorized
Required Date: 12Jan24

Vendor

Frendel Kitchens Limited

Ph:

Fax: (905) 670-1986

Ship To

Reference
Re: Lot 3146 Phase 3
Model: 27-2587 CRN B The Maxwell

Site: Wallaceton

Quantity

Account

Description

Unit Price

Ext. Price

2.00

0704

CLEAR - INSTALL ON SINGLE CABINET EACH
END OF STOVE WALL - SEE SKETCH # 3 -
A22-Glass door (each) (specify clear, frosted, or
smoked glass) (unfinished cabinet interior) Viking -

$155.00

$310.00

1.00

0704

SKETCH # 4 SEE SPECS - PLUMBING - OPTION
FROM ONE SINK TO DOUBLE SINKS,
INCLUDING STD CHATEAU FAUCET
UNDERMOUNT OVALYN SINK ONE EXTRA
VANITY LIGHT AND CABINET CONVERSION 2D
VIKING - CABINETRY-2D Convert Viking:
ELECTRICAL-Additional Vanity Light: GRANITE-
Additional Cutout

$85.00

$85.00

2.00

0704

INSTALL ON STOVE WALL BESIDE EACH BANK
OF DRAWERS - SEE SKETCH # 3 - B10-Pots and
pans drawers (width min. 60cm/max. 90cm) (size
subject to floor plan) Classic -

$420.00

$840.00

1.00

0704

INSTALL BESIDE DISHWASHER SKETCH # 3
SEE SPEC - B17-45cm wide pull-out door base
cabinet waste/recycle centre with soft-close ([2] 35L
bins per unit) (available only with 45cm wide
cabinet) Classic -

$545.00

$545.00

1.00

0704

- CABINETRY - KITCHEN - CLASSIC PLUS -
UPG -

$2454.00

$2,454.00

1.00

0704

INSTALL BESIDE STOVE SKETCH # 3 -
CABINETRY - OPT. BANK DRAWER - CLASSIC
PLUS - UPG -

$500.00

$500.00

1.00

0704

NOTE BUILT IN OVEN / MICRO TO BE
INSTALLED BESIDE 36" FRIDGE - FILLER
PANELS ON EACH SIDE OF FRIDGE AS
REQUIRED SKETCH # 3 - CABINETRY - OPT.
BUILT IN - CLASSIC PLUS - UPG - DRYWAL-
Notify: FRAMING-Modify Bulkhead: GRANITE-
delete partial countertop due to Built-in: PAINTING-

$1985.00

$1,985.00




Notify

1.00 0704 - CABINETRY - OPT. CROWN STD HGT - $858.00 $858.00
CLASSIC PLUS - UPG - DRYWAL-Notify:
FRAMING-Modify Bulkhead (Crown Moulding):
PAINTING-Notify
1.00 0704 SKETCH # 3 AND 4 - CABINETRY - OPT. $597.00 $597.00
LAUNDRY UPPERS - VIKING II/lll - UPG -
Total: $8,174.00
Notes

- All above amounts are net of taxes.

- All invoices must quote a PO# and delivery address.

- All deliveries must be authorized by the site superintendent.
- All materials and/or work must comply with all applicable building codes and regulations.




