

**Heathwood Homes (Huron) Limited** 

245 Yorkland Blvd., Suite 100 Toronto, Ontario M2J 4W9

Ph: (416) 490-1400 Fax: (416) 490-1401 \*\* Pending \*\*

PO# DE-UK-3-3146-25130

Created: 12Jan24 Created By: Bei Liu

Approved By: Unauthorized Required Date: 12Jan24

Vendor

Frendel Kitchens Limited

**Ship To** 

Reference

**Re:** Lot 3146 Phase 3

Model: 27-2587 CRN B The Maxwell

Site: Wallaceton

Ph:

Fax: (905) 670-1986

Quantity	Account	Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
2.00	0704	CLEAR - INSTALL ON SINGLE CABINET EACH END OF STOVE WALL - SEE SKETCH # 3 - A22-Glass door (each) (specify clear, frosted, or smoked glass) (unfinished cabinet interior) Viking -	\$155.00	\$310.00
1.00	0704	SKETCH # 4 SEE SPECS - PLUMBING - OPTION FROM ONE SINK TO DOUBLE SINKS, INCLUDING STD CHATEAU FAUCET UNDERMOUNT OVALYN SINK ONE EXTRA VANITY LIGHT AND CABINET CONVERSION 2D VIKING - CABINETRY-2D Convert Viking: ELECTRICAL-Additional Vanity Light: GRANITE-Additional Cutout	\$85.00	\$85.00
2.00	0704	INSTALL ON STOVE WALL BESIDE EACH BANK OF DRAWERS - SEE SKETCH # 3 - B10-Pots and pans drawers (width min. 60cm/max. 90cm) (size subject to floor plan) Classic -	\$420.00	\$840.00
1.00	0704	INSTALL BESIDE DISHWASHER SKETCH # 3 SEE SPEC - B17-45cm wide pull-out door base cabinet waste/recycle centre with soft-close ([2] 35L bins per unit) (available only with 45cm wide cabinet) Classic -	\$545.00	\$545.00
1.00	0704	- CABINETRY - KITCHEN - CLASSIC PLUS - UPG -	\$2454.00	\$2,454.00
1.00	0704	INSTALL BESIDE STOVE SKETCH # 3 - CABINETRY - OPT. BANK DRAWER - CLASSIC PLUS - UPG -	\$500.00	\$500.00
1.00	0704	NOTE BUILT IN OVEN / MICRO TO BE INSTALLED BESIDE 36" FRIDGE - FILLER PANELS ON EACH SIDE OF FRIDGE AS REQUIRED SKETCH # 3 - CABINETRY - OPT. BUILT IN - CLASSIC PLUS - UPG - DRYWAL-Notify: FRAMING-Modify Bulkhead: GRANITE-delete partial countertop due to Built-in: PAINTING-	\$1985.00	\$1,985.00

		Notify		
1.00	0704	- CABINETRY - OPT. CROWN STD HGT - CLASSIC PLUS - UPG - DRYWAL-Notify: FRAMING-Modify Bulkhead (Crown Moulding): PAINTING-Notify	\$858.00	\$858.00
1.00	0704	SKETCH # 3 AND 4 - CABINETRY - OPT. LAUNDRY UPPERS - VIKING II/III - UPG -	\$597.00	\$597.00
			Total:	\$8,174.00

## Notes

- All above amounts are net of taxes.

- All invoices must quote a PO# and delivery address.
  All deliveries must be authorized by the site superintendent.
  All materials and/or work must comply with all applicable building codes and regulations.